G a s  a n d  Fl a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp
Toxic & Combustible Gas Detection     Controllers     Process Monitors     Calibration Supplies
1245 Butler Road
League City, Texas 77573
409-927-2980     409-927-4180 (fax)

21 Ozone (O3), 0-5 ppm* 53 Carbon Dioxide (CO2), 0-4% by volume (IR)
22 Ethylene Oxide (ETO), 0-10 ppm
GASMAX QSM-RF Order Guide
GM/QSM-HEAD1-LEN1-SEN1-RNG1 /
HEAD2-LEN2-SEN2-RNG2 /
HEAD3-LEN3-SEN3-RNG3 /
HEAD4-LEN4-SEN4-RNG4 /
OPT1 - OPT2
[TAG][CAL]
HEADx 1 = Local sensor
2 = Remote electrochemical sensor
3 = Remote infrared sensor
4 = Remote PID sensor
LENx Max length determined by sensor type:
Electrochemical sensors up to 100’
Infrared sensors up to 40’
PID sensors up to 30’
SENx Select sensor type from list below:
10-42 Toxic Sensors
50-53 Infrared Sensors
61-64 Photoionization Sensors (PID)
RNGx For available ranges see GDS Configurator
OPT1 1 = 900 MHz radio
2 = 2.4 GHz radio
[TAG] = Includes stainless steel tag
[CAL] = Ships with calibration adapter